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A NEW WAREHOUSE / INDUSTRIAL UNIT AVAILABLE NOW

100,596 SQ FT (9,345 SQ M) • TO LET



A BRAND NEW UNIT
100,596 SQ FT AT QUINTUS.  
A PRIME LOGISTICS DEVELOPMENT
IMMEDIATELY FRONTING THE A38
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UNIT 5
WAREHOUSE: 95,551 sq ft 8,877 sq m
OFFICE: 5,045 sq ft 469 sq m
TOTAL: 100,596 sq ft 9,345 sq m
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Unit 5 is rated
BREEAM Excellent.

10 Loading docks

86 car parking spaces

9 EV charging spaces

50kN/m2 Floor loading

50m Service yard depth

2 Level access doors

5 disabled spaces

21 HGV spaces

650kVA Electrical supply

12.5m Clear height



LOCATION
The site will provide high-quality 
employment uses directly accessible 
from Branston Locks Interchange on 
the A38.

The wider Branston Locks masterplan 
includes up to 2,500 new homes and a 
wide range of amenity offerings in the 
village centre including a convenience 
foodstore, a pub/restaurant and a 
range of other retail units.

TERMS
The buildings are available 
on a leasehold basis for a 
term to be agreed.
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CONTACT
For further information or to arrange an inspection 
please contact:

Tom Kimbell
07920 005 471 • tom.kimbell@cushwake.com 
Cameron Mitchell  
07392 092 534 • cameron.a.mitchell@cushwake.com

Richard James Moore
07469 403 599  • richard.james-moore@eu.jll.com
Steven Jaggers
07837 995 259 • steven.jaggers@eu.jll.com

Graham Bancroft
07970 854 944 • graham.bancroft@rushtonhickman.com
Douglas Harvey
07384 736 157 • douglas.harvey@rushtonhickman.com

01604 232 555

0121 643 6440
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